:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8791030

Apr 05, 2024 - 11:28 (UTC)

In epoch 274,719 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 924756 - 0.018357051 ETH®
60.80 USD

2 924757 - 0.018195192 ETH®
60.27 USD

3 924758 - 0.062189862 ETH®
206.00 USD

4 924759 - 0.018316538 ETH®
60.67 USD

S 924760 - 0.018363858 ETH®
60.83 USD

6 924761 - 0.018251654 ETH®
60.45 USD

7 924762 - 0.018199936 ETH®
60.28 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/8791030
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/274719
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/924756
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/924757
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/924758
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/924759
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/924760
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/924761
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/924762

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

924763

924764

924765

924766

924767

924768

924769

924770

924771

Validator Id

1257171

Amount

- 0.018303027
60.62 USD

- 0.018354450
60.79 USD

- 0.018381412
60.88 USD

- 0.018145384
60.10 USD

- 0.018239363
60.41 USD

- 0.018294237
60.60 USD

- 0.018304373
60.63 USD

- 0.018209483
60.31 USD

- 0.018317245
60.67 USD

Amount

+ 0.043831450
145.19 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/924763
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/924764
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/924765
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/924766
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/924767
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/924768
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/924769
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/924770
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/924771
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1257171

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



