

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-05 22:18 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8791030</u>
DATE & TIME	Apr 05, 2024 · 11:28 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>274,719</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>924756</u>	- 0.018357051 ETH ② 60.80 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>924757</u>	- 0.018195192 ETH ↔ 60.27 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>924758</u>	- 0.062189862 ETH ⊘ 206.00 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>924759</u>	- 0.018316538 ETH ⊘ 60.67 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>924760</u>	- 0.018363858 ETH ⊘ 60.83 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>924761</u>	- 0.018251654 ETH 🐼 60.45 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>924762</u>	- 0.018199936 ETH ⊘ 60.28 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>924763</u>	- 0.018303027 ETH ② 60.62 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>924764</u>	- 0.018354450 ETH ② 60.79 USD
<u>10</u>	924765	- 0.018381412 ETH ⊘ 60.88 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>924766</u>	- 0.018145384 ETH ⊘ 60.10 USD
<u>12</u>	924767	- 0.018239363 ETH ⊘ 60.41 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>924768</u>	- 0.018294237 ETH ⊘ 60.60 USD
<u>14</u>	924769	- 0.018304373 ETH ⊘ 60.63 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>924770</u>	- 0.018209483 ETH ⊘ 60.31 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>924771</u>	- 0.018317245 ETH ⊘ 60.67 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1257171</u>	+ 0.043831450 ETH 🤣

145.19 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.